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Product Datasheet

N-Ethylpiperazine-d5 Bis(trifluoroacetic Acid) Salt, CAS [[1246817-22-0]]

USB-011768

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

N-Ethylpiperazine-d5 Bis(trifluoroacetic Acid) Salt, CAS [[1246817-22-
011

USB-011768
011768
USB-011768-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

An intermediate in the production of labeled Enrofloxacin. Form: Off-
White Solid Solubility: Methanol, Water...

347.28
Off-White Solid

[1246817-22-0]



